
    LIST OF RECIPROCAL CLUBS • LISTE DES CLUBS AFFILIÉS 

    CANADA • USA / ÉTATS-UNIS • INTERNATIONAL 

    As of August 1, 2019 / Mise-à-jour le 1 août, 2019 

 

Members can benefit from reciprocal privileges with other private clubs.  This benefit enables you to access 
meeting rooms, dining facilities and overnight accommodations in many of the leading cities of the world.  
Please contact us to obtain a letter of introduction to the Clubs you wish to visit.  
 
Les membres peuvent bénéficier de privilèges de réciprocité avec d’autres clubs privés. Ces ententes vous 
permettent d’accéder aux salles de réunion, aux salles à manger ainsi qu’aux services d’hébergement de clubs 
dans plusieurs grandes villes du monde. Veuillez nous contacter pour obtenir une lettre d’introduction pour les 
clubs qui vous intéressent. 

*** Hébergement / Accomodations  ✓ 

CANADA 
PROVINCE CITY/VILLE NAME/NOM WEBSITE/SITE WEB *** 
Alberta Calgary Calgary Petroleum Club www.calpeteclub.com  
 Calgary Ranchmen’s Club www.ranchmensclub.com  

 Calgary The Bow Valley Club www.bowvalleyclub.com  
 Edmonton Edmonton Petroleum Club www.edpetroleumclub.com  

 Edmonton Centre Club www.worldhealthedmonton.ca  

British Columbia / 
Colombie-Britannique 

Vancouver Terminal City Club www.tcclub.com  

 

 Vancouver Vancouver Club www.vancouverclub.ca  
 Victoria Union Club of BC www.unionclub.com ✓ 

Manitoba Winnipeg Manitoba Club www.manitobaclub.mb.ca  

New Brunswick 
Nouveau-Brunswick 

Fredericton Fredericton Garrison Club www.garrisonclub.org  

 Moncton Alma City Club www.almacityclub.ca  

Newfoundland /  
Terre-Neuve & Labrador 

St. John's The Crow's Nest Officer's Club www.crowsnestnl.ca  

 

Nova Scotia / 
Nouvelle-Écosse 

Halifax Halifax Club www.halifaxclub.com  

 Halifax Waegwoltic Club www.waegwoltic.ca  

Ontario Belleville The Belleville Club www.bellevilleclub.ca  
 

 Brantford The Brantford Club www.brantfordclub.ca  
 Hamilton Hamilton Club www.thehamiltonclub.com  
 Kingston University Club at Queen’s www.queensu.ca  
 London London Club www.londonclub.com  
 Oakville The Oakville Club www.oakvilleclub.com  

 

 Ottawa Ottawa Hunt Golf Club www.ottawahuntclub.org  
 Ottawa Rideau Club www.rideauclub.ca  
 Scarborough Toronto Hunt Club www.torontohunt.com  

 St. Catherines The St. Catherines Club www.stcatherinesclub.ca  

 Toronto Albany Club of Toronto www.albanyclub.ca  

http://www.tcclub.com/
http://www.crowsnestnl.ca/
http://www.bellevilleclub.ca/
http://www.oakvilleclub.com/


*** Hébergement / Accomodations  ✓ 

 Toronto Boulevard Club www.boulevardclub.com  
 Toronto Royal Canadian Yacht Club www.rcyc.ca  
 Toronto Royal Canadian Military Institute www.rcmi.org  ✓ 

 Toronto The National Club www.thenationalclub.com ✓ 
 Toronto University Club of Toronto www.universitycluboftoronto.com ✓ 
 Toronto York Club www.theyorkclub.org  
 Windsor Windsor Club www.windsor-club.com  

Québec Québec Cercle de la garnison de Québec www.cercledelagarnison.ca  

Saskatchewan Medicine Hat Cypress Club www.cypressclub.ca  

 Saskatoon Saskatoon Club www.saskatoonclub.com  

 

  

http://www.rcmi.org/


*** Hébergement / Accomodations  ✓ 

USA 
STATE / ÉTAT CITY/VILLE NAME/NOM WEBSITE/SITE WEB *** 

Alaska Anchorage Petroleum Club of Anchorage www.petroclub.net  

Arizona Phoenix University Club of Phoenix www.universityclubphoenix.com  

California / Californie Bakersfield Petroleum Club of Bakersfield www.thepetroleumclub.com  

 Berkley Faculty Club www.berkeleyfacultyclub.com  

 Newport 
Beach 

Balboa Bay Club www.balboabayclub.com  

✓ 

 Oakland Bellevue Club www.bellevueoakland.com ✓ 

 Pasadena University Club of Pasadena www.universityclubpasadena.com  
 San Francisco University Club of San Francisco www.uclubsf.org  ✓ 

 Santa Barbara University Club of Santa Barbara www.uclubsb.org  

 Santa Barbara Santa Barbara Club www.santabarbaraclub.org  

Connecticut Hartford The Hartford Club www.hartfordclub.com  

 

Florida / Floride Jacksonville 
Epping Forest Yacht &  
Country Club 

www.efyc.com  

 

 Jacksonville The River Club www.jaxriverclub.com  

 Orlando The University Club of Orlando www.ucluborlando.com  

 Tallahassee Governors Club www.govclub.com  

 Tampa University Club of Tampa www.uclubtampa.com  

Georgia / Georgie Atlanta The Georgian Club www.georgianclub.com  

Hawaii  Honolulu The Pacific Club www.thepacificclub.org  

 Honolulu The Plaza Club www.theplazaclub.com  

Illinois Chicago Union League Club of Chicago www.ulcc.org ✓ 

 Wayne Dunham Woods Riding Club www.dunhamwoodsridingclub.com  

Indiana Indianapolis Columbia Club www.columbia-club.org ✓ 

Iowa Des Moines The Des Moines Embassy Club www.embassyclub.com  

Kentucky Covington The Metropolitan Club www.metropolitanclub.net  

Maryland Baltimore 
The Engineers Club at the  
Garrett-Jacobs Mansion 

www.esb.org  

Massachusetts Boston Algonquin Club www.algonquinclub.com ✓ 

 Boston The St. Botolph Club www.stbotolphclub.org ✓ 

 Boston The University Club of Boston www.uclub.org  

Minnesota St. Paul University Club of Saint Paul www.universityclubofstpaul.com  ✓ 

Michigan 
Bloomfield 
Hills 

The Birmingham Athletic Club www.bacmi.net  

Mississippi Jackson Capital Club www.capitalclubms.com  
 

Missouri  St. Louis The Missouri Athletic Club www.mac-stl.org ✓ 

New Jersey Florham Park Park Avenue Club www.parkavenueclub.com  

New York New York City India House Club www.indiahouseclub.org  

 New York City The Princeton Club of New York www.princetonclub.com ✓ 
 Syracuse Century Club www.centuryclubofsyracuse.com  

http://www.balboabayclub.com/
http://www.uclubsf.org/
http://www.hartfordclub.com/
http://www.efyc.com/
http://www.uclubtampa.com/
http://www.uclub.org/
http://www.universityclubofstpaul.com/
http://www.capitalclubms.com/


*** Hébergement / Accomodations  ✓ 

North Carolina / 
Caroline du Nord 

Charlotte Charlotte City Club www.charlottecityclub.com  

 Raleigh The State Club www.thestateclub.org  

Pennsylvania Philadelphia Racquet Club of Philadelphia www.rcop.com ✓ 

Ohio Cincinnati University Club of Cincinnati www.uclubcincinnati.club  

Oregon Portland University Club www.uclubpdx.com  

South Carolina / 
Caroline du Sud 

Aiken Green Boundary Club www.greenboundaryclub.com ✓ 

 Columbia The Palmetto Club www.palmettoclub.org  

Texas Austin The Austin Club www.austinclub.com  

 Dallas Park City Club www.parkcityclub.net  

 San Antonio Petroleum Club of San Antonio www.petroleumclubsa.com  

Utah Salt Lake City Alta Club www.altaclub.org ✓ 

Washington, D.C. 
Washington, 
D.C. 

The Capitol Hill Club www.capitolhillclub.org  

 
Washington, 
D.C. 

University Club of Washington D.C. www.universityclubdc.com  

Wisconsin La Crosse The La Crosse Club www.lacrosseclub.org  

 Milwaukee University Club of Milwaukee    www.universityclubmil.com ✓ 
 

  

http://www.altaclub.org/
http://www.lacrosseclub.org/


*** Hébergement / Accomodations  ✓ 

INTERNATIONAL 
COUNTRY/PAYS CITY/VILLE NAME/NOM WEBSITE/SITE WEB *** 

Australia / Australie Adelaide Public Schools Club www.publicschoolsclub.com.au ✓ 

 Brisbane United Service Club Queensland www.unitedserviceclub.com.au ✓ 

 Newcastle Newcastle Club www.newcastleclub.com.au ✓ 

 Sydney The Royal Exchange www.royalexchange.com  

 Sydney The Tattersall’s Club www.tattersallsclub.org ✓ 

 Tasmania The Launceston Club www.launcestonclub.com.au ✓ 

Austria / Autriche Kitzbühel Kitzbühel Country Club www.kitzbuehel.cc ✓ 

 Vienna Wiener Rennverein www.rennverein.at  

Chile / Chili Santiago Club de la Union www.clubdelaunion.cl  

China / Chine Shanghai Ambassy Club Shanghai www.ambassyclub.com.cn  

 Shanghai Shanghai Racquet Club & Apts.  www.src.com.cn ✓ 

England / Angleterre Bath Bath & County Club  www.bathandcountyclub.com  

 Liverpool Athenaeum Club www.theathenaeum.org.uk  
 London City University Club www.cityuniversityclub.co.uk   

 London Devonshire Club www.devonshireclub.com ✓ 

 London Eccentric Club www.eccentricclub.co.uk  

 London National Liberal Club www.nlc.org.uk  
 London St. James’s Hotel and Club www.stjameshotelandclub.com ✓ 

 London The Naval Club www.navalclub.co.uk ✓ 

France Paris Saint James Club www.saint-james-paris.com ✓ 

Germany / Allemagne Hamburg BCH Business Club Hamburg www.bch.de  
 Hamburg Der Übersee-Club e.V. www.ueberseeclub.de ✓ 

Hong Kong Kowloon The Pacific Club www.pacificclub.com.hk  

 Lantau Island Discovery Bay Recreation Club www.dbrc.hk  

India / Inde Agra The Stellar Gymkhana www.stellargym.co.in ✓ 

 Gujarat Belvedere Golf and Country Club www.belvedereshantigram.com ✓ 

 Gurgaon The Palms Town & Country Club www.thepalms.in ✓ 

 Niligris Nani’s Nook Luxury Club www.nanisnook.club ✓ 

Indonesia / Indonésie Jakarta Mercantile Athletic Club www.macjakarta.com   

Ireland / Irlande Belfast Ulster Reform Club www.ulsterreformclub.com    

 Dublin 
Royal Dublin Society Equestrian 
Sports Club 

www.rds.ie  

 Dublin Stephen’s Green Hibernian Club www.sghc.ie ✓ 

Italy / Italie Genoa Circolo Artistico Tunnel www.circoloartisticotunnel.it  

 Milan Clubhouse Brera 
www.coperni.co/en/milan/clubhouse-
brera 

✓ 

 Rome Clubhouse Barberini www.clubhousebarberini.com ✓ 

Japan / Japon Kobe Kobe Club www.kobeclub.org   

http://www.macjakarta.com/
http://www.ulsterreformclub.com/
http://www.kobeclub.org/


*** Hébergement / Accomodations  ✓ 

 Yokohama Yokohama Country & Athletic Club www.ycac.jp  

Kenya Nairobi Muthaiga Country Club www.mcc.co.ke ✓ 

 Nairobi Nairobi Club www.nairobiclub.com ✓ 

Luxembourg Luxembourg Cercle Munster www.munster.lu  

 Luxembourg House Seventeen www.house17.lu  

Malaysia / Malaisie Kuala Lumpur Royal Selangor Club www.rscweb.my  

Netherlands / Pays-Bas Amsterdam De Industrieele Groote Club www.igc.nl  

New Zealand / 
Nouvelle-Zélande 

Auckland The Northern Club www.northernclub.co.nz ✓ 

 Dunedin The Dunedin Club www.dunedinclub.co.nz ✓ 

Portugal Lisbon Grémio Literário Club www.gremioleterario.pt  

Scotland / Écosse Aberdeen Royal Northern & University Club www.muc.org.uk  

 Edinburgh The Royal Scots Club www.royalscotsclub.com ✓ 

 Edinburgh The New Club www.newclub.co.uk ✓ 

 Glasgow Western Club www.westernclub.co.uk  

Singapore / Singapour Singapore Singapore Recreation Club www.src.org.sg  
 Singapore Tower Club Singapore www.tower-club.com.sg  

South Africa /  
Afrique du Sud 

Johannesburg Rand Club www.randclub.co.za  

 Johannesburg Country Club – Johannesburg www.ccj.co.za ✓ 

 Port Elizabeth Port Elizabeth St. George’s Club www.pestgeorgesclub.co.za  

Spain / Espagne Barcelona Cículo Del Liceo www.circulodelliceo.es  

Sweden / Suède Stockholm Sällskapet Club www.sallskapett.se  

Suisse / Switzerland Basel Club de Bâle www.clubdebale.ch  

Thailand / Thaïlande Bangkok     The British Club Bangkok www.britishclubbangkok.org  

Turkey / Turquie Istanbul Cercle d’Orient www.buyukkulup.org.tr  

Ukraine Odessa Il Decameron Club Odessa www.ildecameron.com.ua ✓ 

     

     

 

 

http://www.ycac.jp/
http://www.gremioleterario.pt/

